

MS- 122/23

Regd.- 17/23

02
15.12.23

Today is fixed for D.C.F. of Rs. 3,05,630/-
Ld. lawyer for the plaintiff files a petition praying for time for filing
D.C.F. on the grounds as stated therein.
Such time prayer is considered and allowed.
Due to General Body Meeting of the local bar the case is adjourned.
To 10.03.24 for filing D.C.F. of Rs. 3,05,630/-.

ACJM cum CJSD
Kakdwip