

MS- 122/23
Regd.- 17/23

08
11.09.24

Today is fixed for showing cause by the plaintiff as last chance.
No step has been taken by the plaintiff.
P.O. is busy with police files.
For the ends of justice the case is adjourned.
To 25.09.24 for showing cause by the plaintiff as last chance.

ACJM cum CJSD
Kakdwip